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MANGEKAMPEN 2003 

Resultatliste 

VADSØ, 31. mai 2003 

Lengde Gutter 11, 12, 13, 14, 15

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Res
	Pl

	397
	Kristian Aslaksen
	G11
	3,20
	1

	405
	Øyvind Erichen
	G11
	3,01
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	402
	Ørjan M. Trane
	G12
	3,37
	1

	409
	Ande Roska Østmo
	G12
	2,87
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	392
	Andreas Saxi Jensen
	G13
	4,08
	1

	406
	Per Inge Lindi
	G13
	3,69
	2

	389
	Simon Warelius
	G13
	3,59
	3

	393
	Sivert Gansmo
	G13
	3,33
	4

	390
	Vebjørn Hansen
	G13
	2,76
	5

	391
	Christian Kilen Dahl
	G13
	2,39
	6

	
	
	
	
	

	408
	Henning Dahl Holti
	G14
	4,83
	1

	419
	Øyvind Tvare
	G14
	3,48
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	420
	Tormod Tvare
	G15
	3,74
	1

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Lengde G 8 – 10 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Res

	382
	Jonas Pleym
	G8-10
	VTF
	2,13

	383
	Sigurd Gundersen
	G8-10
	VTF
	1,72

	384
	Krister Johnsen Støme
	G8-10
	VTF
	2,75

	385
	Vegar Steffensen
	G8-10
	VTF
	2,32

	396
	Thomas Johnsen
	G8-10
	VTF
	2,71

	398
	Martin Hansen
	G8-10
	VTF
	2,51

	404
	Joksa Smuk
	G8-10
	NIF
	2,60

	414
	Aleksander Noste
	G8-10
	Ilar
	2,52

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Lengde J 8 – 10 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Res

	401
	Emelie Nilsen
	J8-10
	NIF
	2,79

	422
	Hilde Johnsen
	J8-10
	VTF
	2,16

	399
	Anne Marie Smuk
	J8-10
	NIF
	1,75

	403
	Viktoria Eriksen
	J8-10
	NIF
	2,34


Lengde Jenter 11, 12, 13, 14 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Res
	Pl

	386
	Kine Schølberg
	J11
	VTF
	3,08
	1

	387
	Hanne Johnsen
	J11
	VTF
	2,82
	2

	388
	Ida Hansen
	J11
	VTF
	2,69
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	418
	Ingvild Tvare
	J12
	Forsøk
	3,52
	1

	411
	Anne Kristiansen
	J12
	Ilar
	3,03
	2

	410
	Ingeborg Reisænen
	J12
	Ilar
	2,98
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	394
	Marthe Johnsen
	J14
	VTF
	4,15
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


40 m G 8-10 år 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Tid

	382
	Jonas Pleym
	G8-10
	VTF
	9,0

	383
	Sigurd Gundersen
	G8-10
	VTF
	9,3

	384
	Krister Johnsen Støme
	G8-10
	VTF
	8,3

	385
	Vegar Steffensen
	G8-10
	VTF
	9,4

	396
	Thomas Johnsen
	G8-10
	VTF
	8,2

	398
	Martin Hansen
	G8-10
	VTF
	8,8

	421
	Aleksander Noste
	G8-10
	ILAR
	8,2

	404
	Joksa Smuk
	G8-10
	NIF
	8,2

	
	
	
	
	


40 m J 8-10 år 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Tid

	401
	Emelie Nilsen
	J8-10
	NIF
	8,4

	395
	Hilde Johnsen
	J8-10
	VTF
	8,4

	399
	Anne Marie Smuk
	J8-10
	NIF
	9,2

	403
	Viktoria Eriksen
	J8-10
	NIF
	9,2

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


100 m G 15, J 16 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	Tid
	Plass

	420
	Tormod Tvare
	G15
	Forsøk
	15,0
	1


60 m G 11, 12, 13, 14,  

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Tid
	Plass

	397
	Kristian Aslaksen
	G12
	10,0
	1

	405
	Øyvind Erichen
	G11
	10,9
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	402
	Ørjan M. Trane
	G12
	9,8
	1

	409
	Ande Roska Østmo
	G12
	10,9
	3

	
	
	
	
	

	407
	Paul Ande Smuk
	G13
	8,9
	1

	392
	Andreas Saxi Jensen
	G13
	9,5
	2

	406
	Per Inge Lindi
	G13
	9,9
	3

	412
	Nils Henrik Lindi
	G13
	10,2
	4

	389
	Simon Warelius
	G13
	10,2
	4

	393
	Sivert Gansmo
	G13
	10,5
	5

	390
	Vebjørn Hansen
	G13
	11,1
	6

	391
	Christian Kilen Dahl
	G13
	11,5
	7

	
	
	
	
	

	408
	Henning Dahl Holti
	G14
	8,0
	1

	419
	Øyvind Tvare
	G14
	10,3
	2


60 m J 11, 12, 13, 14  
	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Tid
	Plass

	388
	Ida Hansen
	J11
	11,2
	1

	386
	Kine Schølberg
	J11
	11,4
	2

	415
	Marit Pettersen
	J11
	11,4
	2

	387
	Hanne Johnsen
	J11
	11,9
	4

	
	
	
	
	

	418
	Ingvild Tvare
	J12
	10,0
	1

	410
	Ingeborg Reisænen
	J12
	10,6
	2

	411
	Anne Kristiansen
	J12
	11,4
	3

	
	
	
	
	

	394
	Marthe Johnsen
	J14
	9,1
	1

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


800 m G 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Tid
	Plass

	405
	Øyvind Erichen
	G11
	3.02,7
	1

	397
	Kristian Aslaksen
	G12
	3.05,1
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	402
	Ørjan M. Trane
	G12
	3.24,9
	1

	
	
	
	
	

	406
	Per Inge Lindi
	G13
	2,36,6
	1

	392
	Andreas Saxi Jensen
	G13
	2,59,0
	2

	389
	Simon Warelius
	G13
	3,01,2
	3

	393
	Sivert Gansmo
	G13
	3,17,3
	4

	391
	Christian Kilen dahl
	G13
	3,37,2
	5

	
	
	
	
	

	408
	Henning Dahl Holti
	G14
	2.26,2
	1

	419
	Øyvind Tvare
	G14
	3.11,9
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	420
	Tormod Tvare
	G15
	2.33,8
	1

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


800 m Jenter 11, 12, 13, 14

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Tid
	Plass

	418
	Ingvild Tvare
	J12
	3.06,2
	1


Kule Jenter 11, 12, 13, 14, 17 

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Res
	Pl

	387
	Hanne Johnsen
	J11
	5,45
	1

	386
	Kine Schølberg
	J11
	5,20
	2

	388
	Ida Hansen
	J11
	4,89
	3

	
	Marit Pettersen
	J11
	4,72
	4

	
	
	
	
	

	418
	Ingvild Tvare
	J12
	6,76
	1

	410
	Ingeborg Reisænen
	J12
	6,64
	2

	411
	Anne Kristiansen
	J12
	5,86
	3

	
	
	
	
	

	394
	Marthe Johnsen
	J14
	4,72
	1


Kule Gutter 11, 12, 13, 14, 15

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Res
	Pl

	397
	Kristian Aslaksen
	G11
	6,40
	1

	405
	Øyvind Erichen
	G11
	5,94
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	409
	Ande Roska Østmo
	G12
	6,66
	1

	402
	Ørjan M. Trane
	G12
	6,22
	2

	
	
	
	
	

	393
	Sivert Gansmo
	G13
	9,36
	1

	412
	Nils Henrik Lindi
	G13
	8,96
	2

	407
	Paul Ande Smuk
	G13
	7,65
	3

	392
	Andreas Saxi Jensen
	G13
	6,82
	4

	406
	Per Inge Lindi
	G13
	6,68
	5

	390
	Vebjørn Hansen
	G13
	6,38
	6

	389
	Simon Warelius
	G13
	6,25
	7

	391
	Christian Kilen Dahl
	G13
	5,86
	8

	
	
	
	
	

	408
	Henning Dahl Holti
	G14
	11,68
	1

	413
	Dimitry Boyarkin
	G14
	9,83
	2

	419
	Øyvind Tvare
	G14
	6,57
	3

	
	
	
	
	

	420
	Tormod Tvare
	G15
	6,75
	1

	
	
	
	
	


Resultater gjennomført mangekamp (4 øvelser)

	Nr
	Navn
	År
	Klubb
	60
	lengde
	kule
	800
	totalt

	418
	Ingvild Tvare
	J12
	Forsøk
	635
	728
	686
	427
	2476

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	405
	Øyvind Erichen
	G11
	Ilar
	333
	718
	659
	447
	2157

	397
	Kristian Aslaksen
	G11
	VTF
	473
	758
	715
	404
	2350

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	402
	Ørjan M. Trane
	G12
	NIF
	535
	689
	396
	0
	1620

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Christian Kilen Dahl
	G13
	
	0
	388
	299
	0
	687

	389
	Simon Warelius
	G13
	VTF
	302
	640
	346
	123
	1411

	393
	Sivert Gansmo
	G13
	VTF
	209
	586
	719
	0
	1514

	392
	Andreas Saxi Jensen
	G13
	VTF
	519
	743
	414
	163
	1839

	406
	Per Inge Lindi
	G13
	Ilar
	395
	661
	397
	560
	2013

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	408
	Henning Dahl Holti
	G14
	Ilar
	907
	817
	700
	654
	3078

	419
	Øyvind Tvare
	G14
	Forsøk
	194
	533
	87
	0
	814

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	420
	Tormod Tvare
	G15
	Forsøk
	397
	514
	163
	445
	1369
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